2022.8
Amplifier Built-in
Cylindrical Photoelectric Sensor
CY-100 SERIES
* The contents of this catalog are as of October 2017.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
2
CY-100 SERIES

CY-19□-P-Y is “CY-19□-P-Z-Y”.
FEATURES
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. (Note 1) Output
operationNPN output PNP output
S
ta
nd
ar
d
Th
ru
-
be
am 15 m
49.213 ft
CY-111A CY-111A-P Light-ON
CY-111B CY-111B-P Dark-ON
R
et
ro
re
fle
ct
iv
e
(N
ote
 2,
3) 4 m
13.123 ft
CY-192A-Y CY-192A-P-Y Light-ON
CY-192B-Y CY-192B-P-Y Dark-ON
W
ith
po
lar
izi
ng
filt
er
s 2 m
6.562 ft
CY-191A-Y CY-191A-P-Y Light-ON
CY-191B-Y CY-191B-P-Y Dark-ON
D
iff
us
e
re
fle
ct
iv
e
100 mm
3.937 in
CY-121A CY-121A-P Light-ON
CY-121B CY-121B-P Dark-ON
W
ith
se
ns
itiv
ity
ad
jus
te
r 600 mm
23.622 in
CY-122A CY-122A-P Light-ON
CY-122B CY-122B-P Dark-ON
S

• RF-420 • RF-410
M12 connector
ORDER GUIDE
WIRING DIAGRAMS
OPTIONS
Mating cable
• Straight type • Elbow type
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor mounting
bracket
MS-CY1-1 Material: Stainless steel
MS-CY1-2 Material: Plastic, For beam axis alignment
Universal sensor
mounting stand MS-AJ3
It can adjust the height of the sensor and
reflector RF-420.
(The thru-beam type sensor needs two
brackets.)
Reflector
RF-420 50 × 50 mm 1.969 × 1.969 in
RF-410 24 × 21 mm 0.945 × 0.827 in
Reflective tape RF-40RL5 22 mm × 5 m 0.866 × 196.850 in,
Thickness: 0.4 mm 0.016 in
Mating cable (2 cables are required for the thru-beam type.)
Type Model No. Description
Fo
r M
12
 p
lu
g-
in
co
nn
ec
to
r t
yp
e
Straight
CN-24C-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
Clamping ring :
ø14mm 0.551 in
Cable outer :
ø5.3mm 0.209 in
CN-24C-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Elbow
CN-24CL-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-24CL-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
(Black) Output
1
4
3
(Brown) +V
+
–
(Blue) 0 V
Load
12 to 24 V DC ±10 ％
4 Cylindrical Photoelectric Sensor CY-100 SERIES
Type
Thru-beam Retroreflective Diffuse reflective
With polarizing filters With sensitivity adjuster
Standard Side view Standard Side view Standard Side view Standard Side view Standard Side view
M
od
el
No
.
Light-ON CY-111A□ CY-111VA□ CY-192A□ CY-192VA□ CY-191A□ CY-191VA□ CY-121A□ CY-121VA□ CY-122A□ CY-122VA□
Item Dark-ON CY-111B□ CY-111VB□ CY-192B□ CY-192VB□ CY-191B□ CY-191VB□ CY-121B□ CY-121VB□ CY-122B□ CY-122VB□
CE marking directive compliance EMC Directive, RoHS Directive
Sensing range 15 m 49.213 ft 4 m 13.123 ft (Note 2) 2 m 6.562 ft (Note 2) 100 mm 3.937 in